
Gifted Education Local District Coordinators

School System Name Email Address

Appling County Rhonda Hollis Rhonda.Hollis@appling.k12.ga.us

Appling County Darlene Schnieber Darlene.Schnieber@appling.k12.ga.us

Atkinson County DeAnne Merrell dmerrell@atkinson.k12.ga.us

Atlanta Public Schools Gyimah Whitaker gwhitaker@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Bacon County Eve Thomas eve.thomas@bcraiders.com

Baker County Thomas Rogers trogers@baker.k12.ga.us

Baldwin County Carol Goings carol.goings@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Banks County Mary Wildes mwildes@banks.k12.ga.us

Barrow County Caroline Bucky caroline.bucky@barrow.k12.ga.us

Bartow County Janice Gordon janice.gordon@bartow.k12.ga.us

Ben Hill County Wanda Kimbrell kimbrellw@ben-hill.k12.ga.us

Berrien County Dr. Doris Mann dmann@berrien.k12.ga.us

Bibb County Tandi Pressley tpressley@bibb.k12.ga.us

Bleckley County Deborah Sawyer dsawyer@bleckley.k12.ga.us

Bleckley County Pansy Corbett pcorbett@bleckley.k12.ga.us>

Brantley County Roxie Tumlin roxie.tumlin@brantley.k12.ga.us

Bremen City Janis Parrish janis.parrish@bremencs.com

Brooks County Dr. Deborah Demps ddemps@brooks.k12.ga.us

Bryan County Crystal Morales cmorales@bryan.k12.ga.us

Bryan County Julie Howard JHoward@bryan.k12.ga.us>

Burford City Joy Davis joy.davis@bufordcityschools.org

Bulloch County Susan Strickland sstrickland@bulloch.k12.ga.us

Burke County Frances Young fvyoung@burke.k12.ga.us

Butts County Sheree Bryant bryants@butts.k12.ga.us

Calhoun City Michelle Knight Knightm@calhounschools.org

Calhoun County Amye Murdock amyemurdock@calhoun.k12.ga.us

Camden County Beverly Strickland bsstrickland@camden.k12.ga.us

Candler County Metter Danny Smith dsmith@metter.org

Carroll County Terry Jones terry.jones@carrollcountyschools.com

Carrollton City Wina Low wina.low@carrolltoncityschools.net

Cartersville City Kathy Anderson kanderson@cartersville.k12.ga.us

Catoosa County Trish Schimpf tschimpf@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Charlton County Susan Allen sallen@charlton.k12.ga.us

Chattahoochee County Carla Carpenter ccarpenter@chattco.org
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Chattooga County Jared Hosmer jhosmer@chattooga.k12.ga.us

Cherokee Charter School Tiffany Pollock tpollock@cherokeecharter.org.  

Cherokee Charter School Vanessa Suarez vsuarez@cherokeecharter.org>

Cherokee County Dr. Patricia Kearns pat.kearns@cherokee.k12.ga.us

Chickamauga City Kristen Bradley kristen.bradley@glschools.org

Clarke County Karen Higginbotham Higginbothamk@clarke.k12.ga.us

Clarke County Christopher Pendley pendleyc@clarke.k12.ga.us

Clay County Terri Marcus tmarcus@clay.k12.ga.us

Clayton County Matt Smith mlsmith@clayton.k12.ga.us

Clayton County Malakia Wright malakia.wright@clayton.k12.ga.us

Clinch County Dr. Kay Hinson khinson@clinchcounty.com

Cobb County Lynn Hamblett (K-8) Lynn.Hamblett@cobbk12.org

Coffee County Dr. Bernie Evans bernie.evans@coffee.k12.ga.us

Colquitt County Geni Akridge gakridge@colquitt.k12.ga.us

Columbia County Sharon Carson Sharon.carson@ccboe.net

Columbia County Traci Wasden traci.wasden@ccboe.net

Commerce City Mona Haynes mhaynes@commerce-city.k12.ga.us

Cook County Becky Ratts bratts@cook.k12.ga.us

Coweta County Rusty Knorr rusty.knorr@cowetaschools.net

Crawford County Trey Seagraves tseagraves@crawford.k12.ga.us

Crisp County Gail Nesbitt gnesbitt@crispschools.org

Dade County Patty Priest pattypriest@dadecountyschools.org

Dalton Public Schools Lisa Hackney lisa.hackney@dalton.k12.ga.us

Dawson County Janice Darnell jdarnell@dawson.k12.ga.us

Decatur City Heidi Whatley hwhatley@csdecatur.net

Decatur City Kiawana Kennedy kkennedy@csdecatur.net

Decatur County Carla Dobbs cdobbs@dcboe.com

DeKalb County EMMIKA "Donyell". ATKINSON EMMIKA_D_ATKINSON@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us

Dodge County Lawanda Gillis lgillis@dodge.k12.ga.us

Dooly County Maggie H. Carr mcarr@dooly.k12.ga.us

Dougherty County Trina Robinson trina.robinson@docoschools.org

Douglas County Corinne Barnes Corinne.Barnes@douglas.k12.ga.us

Dublin City Patricia Edwards edwardsp@dublinirish.org

Early County Dr. Bronwyn Ragan-Martin bmartin@early.k12.ga.us
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Echols County Tawanna Prince tawanna.prince@echols.k12.ga.us

Effingham County Cathie Weaver cweaver@effingham.k12.ga.us

Elbert County Lamar Scott lscott@elbert.k12.ga.us

Emanuel County Dr. Karen Ross kross@emanuel.k12.ga.us

Evans County Kristy Kvandenberg kkvandenberg@evans.k12.ga.us

Fannin County Betsy Hyde bhyde@fannin.k12.ga.us

Fayette County Ann Richardson richardson.ann@fcboe.org

Fayette County Becky Ryckeley ryckeley.becky@mail.fcboe.org

Floyd County McCall  Govignon mgovignon@floydboe.net

Forsyth County Kelly Price kprice@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Franklin County Cyndee Phillips cphillips@franklin.k12.ga.us

Fulton County  Amy Barger barger@fulton.k12.ga.us

Gainesville City Sarah Bell sarah.bell@gcssk12.net

Gilmer County Carl Day carl.day@gilmerschools.org

Glascock County Mary Jo Kemp mkemp@glascock.k12.ga.us

Glynn County Sung Hui Lewis shlewis@glynn.k12.ga.us

Glynn County Dr. Marjorie Varnadoe mvarnado@glynn.k12.ga.us

Gordon County Laura Harrell lharrell@gcbe.org

Grady County Martha M. Fowler m.fowler@grady.k12.ga.us

Greene County Cass Robinson Cass.robinson@greene.k12.ga.us

Gwinnett County Gayle Adkinson gayle_adkinson@gwinnett.k12.ga.us

Habersham County Martha Cantrell mcantrell@habersham.k12.ga.us

Hall County Dr. Sally Krisel sally.krisel@hallco.org

Hancock County Belinda Grier bgrier@hancock.k12.ga.us

Haralson County Susan Secord susan.secord@haralson.k12.ga.us

Harris County Penny Reddick reddick-p@harris.k12.ga.us

Hart County Cynthia McNeil cmcneil@hart.k12.ga.us

Heard County Marianne Cole mcole@heard.k12.ga.us

Henry County Aaron Randall Aaron.Randall@henry.k12.ga.us

Houston County Jan Jacobsen jan.jacobsen@hcbe.net

Irwin County Dr. Stacie Marsh smarsh@irwin.k12.ga.us

Jackson County Patty Griffith pgriffith@jackson.k12.ga.us

Jasper County Jolynn Aubry jaubry@jasper.k12.ga.us

Jeff Davis County Keith Osburn kosburn@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us
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Jefferson City Dr. Angela Vinson avinson@jeffcityschools.org

Jefferson County Dr. Donnie E. Hodges hodgesd@jefferson.k12.ga.us

Jenkins County Nicole Moulton nmoulton@jch.com

Johnson County Becky Frost Becky_Frost@johnson.k12.ga.us

Jones County Jennifer Mellor jmellor@jones.k12.ga.us

Lamar County Norma Greewod ngreenwood@lamar.k12.ga.us

Lanier County Lisa Strickland lstrickland@lanier.k12.ga.us

Laurens County Jameson Travick jamesontravick@lcboe.net

Lee County Gail Melvin melvinga@lee.k12.ga.us

Liberty County Harley Grove hgrove@liberty.k12.ga.us

Lincoln County Brian Campbell bcampbell@lincoln.k12.ga.us

Long County Glenn Purcell gpurcell@long.k12.ga.us

Lowndes County Sharon Galloway sgalloway@lowndes.k12.ga.us

Sharon Flythe (6-12) sflythe@lowndes.k12.ga.us

Lumpkin County Shari Quintero squintero@lumpkin.k12.ga.us

Macon County Nealie Johnson njohnson@macon.k12.ga.us

Madison County Brittan Ayers (6-12) bayers@madison.k12.ga.us

Madison County Jane Fitzpatrick (K-5) jfitzpatrick@madison.k12.ga.us

Marietta City Beth Ogletree bogletree@marietta-city.k12.ga.us

Marion County Dr. Brooke Ricketts bricketts@marion.k12.ga.us

McDuffie County Dr. Jerry Snider sniderj@mcduffie.k12.ga.us

McIntosh County Dr. Tina Kirby tkirby@mcintosh.k12.ga.us

Meriwether County Angela Williams angWilliams@k12.ga.us

Miller County Robert McIntosh rmcintosh@miller.k12.ga.us

Mitchell County Dicksy Hinesley dicksy_hinesley@mitchell.k12.ga.us

Mitchell County Victor Hill, Supt. victor_hill@mitchell.k12.ga.

Monroe County Angie Dillon angie.dillon@monroe.k12.ga.us

Montgomery County Reggie Roberts rroberts@montgomery.k12.ga.us

Morgan County Sarah Burbach sarah.burbach@morgan.k12.ga.us

Murray County Barbie Kendrick barbie.kendrick@monroe.k12.ga.us

Murray County Cheryl Thomasson cheryl.thomasson@murray.k12.ga.us

Muscogee County Angel "Paula" Cash cash.paula.m@muscogee.k12.ga.us

Newton County  Samantha Fuhrey fuhrey.samantha@newton.k12.ga.us

Oconee County Suzanne Korngold skorngold@oconeeschools.org
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Oglethorpe County Cindi Lowe clowe@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us

Paulding County Debbie Kelly Dkelly@paulding.k12.ga.us

Peach County Mary Jean Banter mbanter@peachschools.org

Pelham City Shauwan Daniels sdaniels@pelham-city.k12.ga.us

Pelham City Janes Arnold, Supt. jarnold@pelham-city.k12.ga.us

Pickens County Susan Reeves susanreeves@pickens.k12.ga.us

Pierce County Tonya Johnson tonyajohnson@pierce.k12.ga.us

Pike County Kevin Huftstetler huffstk@pike.k12.ga.us

Polk County Laurie Atkins latkins@polk.k12.ga.us

Pulaski County Jane Williams jwilliams@pulaski.k12.ga.us

Putnam County Laura Melton laura_melton@putnam.k12.ga.us

Quitman County Alan Forte, Supt. forte@quitman.k12.ga.us

Quitman County James DeSantis desantisj@quitman.k12.ga.us

Rabun County Jan Pearce jpearce@rabun.k12.ga.us

Randolph County Ann Taylor taylora@sowegak12.org

Richmond County Talithia Newsome newsoTa@rcboe.org

Richmond County Marie Klofenstine klofema@rcboe.org

Rockdale County C. Alex Alvarez calvarez@rockdale.k12.ga.us

Rome City Donna Hibbets dhibbets@rcs.rome.ga.us

Savannah Chatham County Debbie Burnette (K-5) debbie.burnette@sccpss.com

Savannah Chatham County Michelle Longaberger (6-12) michelle.longaberger@sccpss.com

Schley County Tag Croxton tcroxton@schleyk12.org

Screven County Jeff Alsup jalsup@screven.k12.ga.us

Seminole County Dr. Sandy Malone smalone@seminole.k12.ga.us

Social Circle City Beverly Todd-Lee beverly.todd-lee@scboe.org

Spalding County Ashley Crawford ashley.crawford@gscs.org

Stephens County Sandy Steele sandy.steele@stephens.k12.ga.us

Stewart County Billie Mallory malloryb@stewart.k12.ga.us

Sumter County Bari Geeslin bgeeslin@sumterschools.org

Talbot County Cynthia Epps cyepps@talbot.k12.ga.us

Taliaferro County Jemessyn Foster jfoster@taliaferro.k12.ga.us

Tattnall County Nicole Balkcom nbalkcom@tattnall.k12.ga.us

Taylor County Tonya Guinn tguinn@taylor.k12.ga.us

Georgia Department of Education

Dr. John D. Barge, State School Superintendent

August 1, 2012 

mailto:Dkelly@paulding.k12.ga.us
mailto:mbanter@peachschools.org
mailto:sdaniels@pelham-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:jarnold@pelham-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:susanreeves@pickens.k12.ga.us
mailto:tonyajohnson@pierce.k12.ga.us
mailto:huffstk@pike.k12.ga.us
mailto:latkins@polk.k12.ga.us
mailto:jwilliams@pulaski.k12.ga.us
mailto:laura_melton@putnam.k12.ga.us
mailto:forte@quitman.k12.ga.us
mailto:desantisj@quitman.k12.ga.us
mailto:jpearce@rabun.k12.ga.us
mailto:taylora@sowegak12.org
mailto:newsoTa@rcboe.org
mailto:klofema@rcboe.org
mailto:calvarez@rockdale.k12.ga.us
mailto:dhibbets@rcs.rome.ga.us
mailto:debbie.burnette@sccpss.com
mailto:michelle.longaberger@sccpss.com
mailto:tcroxton@schleyk12.org
mailto:jalsup@screven.k12.ga.us
mailto:smalone@seminole.k12.ga.us
mailto:beverly.todd-lee@scboe.org
mailto:ashley.crawford@gscs.org
mailto:sandy.steele@stephens.k12.ga.us
mailto:malloryb@stewart.k12.ga.us
mailto:bgeeslin@sumterschools.org
mailto:cyepps@talbot.k12.ga.us
mailto:jfoster@taliaferro.k12.ga.us
mailto:nbalkcom@tattnall.k12.ga.us
mailto:tguinn@taylor.k12.ga.us


Gifted Education Local District Coordinators

School System Name Email Address

GEORGIA SCHOOLS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

August 2012 - 2013 

Telfair County Jennifer Graham jgraham@echalk.telfair.k12.ga.us

Terrell County Martha Nicholson mnicholson@mail.tcgreenwave.net

Thomas County Laine Reichert lreichert@rose.net

Thomaston-Upson County Larry Derico lderico@upson.k12.ga.us

Thomasville City Mary Friesen tfriesm@tcitys.org

Tift County Gina Cox gcox@tiftschools.com

Toombs County Carmen Roberts robertsc@toombs.k12.ga.us

Towns County Quilla Thomas-Bradley quilla@towns.k12.ga.us

Treutlen County Regina Harrix rharris@treutlen.net

Trion City Sandy Bryant sandyb@trionschools.org

Troup County Lakshmi Sankar sankarl@troup.org

Turner County Dr. Ginny Hall ghall@turner.k12.ga.us

Twiggs County Benjamin Roundtree broundtree@twiggs.k12.ga.us

   Twiggs County    Karen Kilgore kkilgore@twiggs.k12.ga.us

Union County Jackie Hughes  jahughes@union.k12.ga.us

Union County Jeremy Williams jwilliams@ucschools.org

Valdosta City Jennifer Thornton jthornton@gocats.org

Vidalia City Katrina Black kblack@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us

Walker County Michael Tipton michaeltipton@walkerschools.org

Walton County Dana Briscoe dbriscoe@walton.k12.ga.us

Ware County Dr. Lisa Hinely lhinely@ware.k12.ga.us

Warren County Nancy MoaK nmoak@warren.k12.ga.us

Washington County Emily Johnson Emily.Johnson@washington.k12.ga.us

Wayne County Brenda Edenfield bedenfield@wayne.k12.ga.us

Webster County LeAnn Feltman lfeltman@webster.k12.ga.us

Wheeler County Gail Ford gail.ford@wheeler.k12.ga.us

White County Kristi Smith kristismith@white.k12.ga.us.

Whitfield County Greg Bailey gbailey@whitfield.k12.ga.us

Whitfield County Sarah Hoskins sarah_hoskins@whitfield.k12.ga.us

Wilcox County Julie Childers childerj@wilcox.k12.ga.us

Wilkes County Monica Gunter gunterm@wilkes.k12.ga.us

Worth County Amy Chafin achafin@worthschools.net

Wilkinson County Bonnie Green Bonnie.Green@wilkinson.k12.ga.us

Carrol County Cindy Saxon Cindy.saxon@carrollcountyschools.com

Coastal RESA Kathy Jones kpjones79@gmail.com

Okefenokee RESA Margie P. Hendry mhendry@okresa.org.
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mailto:lhinely@ware.k12.ga.us
mailto:nmoak@warren.k12.ga.us
mailto:bedenfield@wayne.k12.ga.us
mailto:lfeltman@webster.k12.ga.us
mailto:gail.ford@wheeler.k12.ga.us
mailto:kristismith@white.k12.ga.us.
mailto:gbailey@whitfield.k12.ga.us
mailto:sarah_hoskins@whitfield.k12.ga.us
mailto:childerj@wilcox.k12.ga.us
mailto:gunterm@wilkes.k12.ga.us
mailto:achafin@worthschools.net
mailto:Bonnie.Green@wilkinson.k12.ga.us
mailto:Cindy.saxon@carrollcountyschools.com
mailto:kpjones79@gmail.com
mailto:mhendry@okresa.org.
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First RESA Shelly Smith ssmith@fdresa.org
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